
Ref.No: cli446 

S.No 

1. 

Date sheet for the conduct of Ist Terminal Examination of B.Ph.T llnd Prof, Batch (2020-21) is 
as under: 

2. 

3. 

Office of the Principal, Jammu College of Physiotherapy 

4. 

5. 

6. 

16-10-2023 

17-10-2023 

Date 

18-10-2023 

19-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

21-10-2023 

PRACTICALS 

Subjects 

1. Exercise therapy 
2. Medicine 

3. Surgery 

Copy to: 

Paper 

2. Notice Board. 

V 

4. Medical Electronics & Electrotherapy 

3. Office Copy. 

DATESHEET 

VI 

Subject 

General & Social Psychology 

Exercise Therapy 

Medicine 

Surgery 

Pharmacology 

Medical Electronics &Electrotherapy 

Date 

25-10-2023 
27-10-2023 
28-10-2023 

1. Circulation amongst the concerned staff for their info. & n.a. 

Date: /6--23 

30-10-2023 

RÍNCIPAL 


