Office of the Principal, Jammu College of Physiotherapy

Ref. No: 7011446

Date: 16-9-23

DATESHEET

Date sheet for the conduct of 1st Terminal Examination of B.Ph.T IInd Prof. Batch (2020-21) is as under:

S.No	Date	Paper	Subject
1.	16-10-2023	1,	General & Social Psychology
2.	17-10-2023	II	Exercise Therapy
3.	18-10-2023	111	Medicine
4.	19-10-2023	IV	Surgery
5.	20-10-2023	v	Pharmacology
6.	21-10-2023	VI	Medical Electronics & Electrotherapy
PRACTICALS Subjects			Date

Subjects	Date
Exercise therapy	25-10-2023
2. Medicine	27-10-2023
3. Surgery	28-10-2023
4. Medical Electronics & Electrotherapy	30-10-2023

Copy to:

- 1. Circulation amongst the concerned staff for their info. & n.a.
- 2. Notice Board.
- 3. Office Copy.